FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 3 To revocațio	31, 1997 OR PARTNERSHIP WIL IN AND <u>\$500 PENALTY FEE</u>	I BE SUBJECT	-1	FILED
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1998	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		SCIFED -2 AM 9: 32 SECRETARY OF STAFF TATUAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
1. Name of Limited Parlnership	1a. DOCUMENT # A24397		A ANALAN INTO KAN AND AND	YANN KANTANIN' ANDI ANDI ANDI ANDI ANDI
HE HAGGERTY REAL EST		, LTD. ACM		
Melling Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	58. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
101 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE B	101 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE B		04/16/1987 38. Date of Last Report	\$400,000.00
BOCA RATON FL 33432	BOCA RATON FL 33432		01/06/1997	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address		4. State or Country of Formation	10 date:
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number 59-2816301	Applied For
City & State	City & State		7. Certificate of Stalus Desired	Not Applicable
Zip Country	Zip C	ountry		Fee Required State (Septeverse side for fee informati
9. Name and Address of Co		······	10. If changed, new Registere	541.25
		Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable) 101 N. Federal Hwy Suite, Apt. #, elc. Suite 1B City Bocg Raton FL 33432 aned limited partnership organized or registered under the laws of the State of Florida, submits this stateme		
for the purpose of changing its registered offe agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblig SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointme	ce or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida pations of section 620, 192, Florida Statutes. nl)	a Such change was aut	horized by its general partner(s). I her	eby accept the appointment of registere
A GENERAL PARTNER TH	AT IS A CORPORATION, LI	MITED PART ACTIVE WIT	NERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE.	R BUSINESS ENTITY
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	Address of Each General P (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N	artner Jumbers) 11b.	City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
HAGGERTY, GLENN R	862 S.W. 21 LANE	BOC	A RATON FL 33486	
				4261406 /9801014024 41.25 ****541.25
•				
·				
		an amandma	nt must be filed to ch	ange a general partner.
	with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not q e with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the infor my signature shall have the same legal effects as if n	ualify for the exemption mation supplied is deer	stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida and exempt from public access. I furth	Statutes, I release the Division of er certify that the information indicated in